Specifications subject to change without notice.
Copyright © 2008 Extech Instruments Corporation. All rights reserved including the right of reproduction in whole or in part in any form.
www.extech.com 6/13/08 - R1
For Contact rpm measurements
Plus Linear surface speed measurements in ft/min or m/min
Contact Tachometer
Features:
• Large 5 digit LCD display is easy to read

spare wheel for surface speed measurements,
four 1.5V AA batteries and case
Ordering Information:
461891 ................Contact Tachometer
461891-NIST ......461891 with NIST certificate
461899 ................Set of Spare Wheels
461936 ................Spare Reflective Tape (5pks, 23" each roll)
Specifications
Range 0.5 to 19,999rpm
0.2 to 6560ft/min
0.05 to 1999.9m/min
Accuracy ±(0.05%rdg +1d)
Sampling Time 1sec>6rpm
Resolution 0.1rpm (0.5 to 999.9rpm);1rpm >1000rpm
Dimensions 6.7 x 2.8 x 1.5" (170 x 27 x 37mm)
Weight 9.2oz (260g)
Accessory wheels enable tachometer to measure
linear speed surfaces
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Counters & Tachometers category:
Click to view products by  Extech manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
LC2H-FE-2K-N  H7CN-XLN DC12-48  LC24-F-N  H7CXAWD1NDC1224AC24  H7ER-NV1-H  H7CX-A114S-N AC100-240  H7CX-AWSD-
N-DC12-24  H7CX-AU-N AC100-240  GPMZC-SET  CX6S-1P2F  CX6S-1P4F  CX6S-2P2F  CX6S-2P4F  H127.010A01H  H5KLR-11 100-
240V AC/DC  H7CX-AUD1-N  H7CX-AW-N  3.550.401.075  3.550.401.351  LC2H-C-2K-N  LC2H-C-30-N  LC2H-F-DL-2KK  LC4H-R4-
AC240VS  LC4H-R6-AC240V  1.150.510.012.550  1.150.510.054.550  1.150.510.056.550  6.520.012.300  6.560.010.300  SLE-73-1400-1-4-01
SLIK-94-1521-1-3-001  SLN-94-1421-1-3  SPI-73-1411-1-3-011  CT6S-1P4  Y-50  LC4H-R4-AC24V  LC4H-R4-DC24V  CT6S-2P4  LC2H-F-
DL-2KK-B  LC2H-FE-DL-2KK-B  LC2H-FE-FV-30  H127.010A01G  H5KLR-8B 12-48 AC/DC  H7CX-A11-N  H7CX-AD-N  H7CX-AU-N
H7ER-NV1  H8DA 12-48V AC/DC  87622062  99776901